QUARTER TOTAL REBATE (Rs.) PENALTY (Rs.) INTEREST (Rs.) PAYABLE (Rs.)
1. 1st QUARTER 23-24 511 0 0 9198
2. 2nd QUARTER 23-24 511 0 0 9196
3. 3rd QUARTER 23-24 511 0 0 9196
4. 4th QUARTER 23-24 511 0 0 9196

Adjusted Amount (Excess) if any: Rs. 0
Penalty: Rs. 0
Interest: Rs. 0
Exemption:
Total Amount Paid : Rs. 36787
In Words : Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven
Outstanding amount as on date (2023-06-30): Rs. 0
Payment Mode : Online

N.B. :- This e-reciept is valid only on settlement of the Payment at New Town Kolkata Development Authority Account.
Disclaimer : Based on Self Assessment u/s 36P subject to changes as per assessment to be done by NKDA u/s 36L(2) of NKDA Act 2007.